
Tara Aman Assistant Principal amant@wcpss.net
Rebecca Reynolds Teacher - Mathematics rreynolds2@wcpss.net
Rebecca Bradford Teacher - Social Studies rbradford@wcpss.net

Jenny Burgess Teacher- Special Education jburgess2@wcpss.net
Jonathan Bushhouse Teacher - Social Studies jbushhouse2@wcpss.net

Deb Clarke Teacher - Physical Education dlclarke@wcpss.net
Kenneth Collishaw Teacher - Social Studies kcollishaw@wcpss.net

Megan Gannon Teacher - Special Education mgannon@wcpss.net
Kristi Leak Assistant Principal kleak@wcpss.net

Eric Thomas Assistant Principal erthomas@wcpss.net
Lindsey Kamal Counselor lkamal@wcpss.net
Allie McAuley Media Specialist amcauley@wcpss.net

Terrance McCotter Principal tmccotter2@wcpss.net
Sigridur Mitchell Teacher - English smitchell5@wcpss.net

Michelle Montgomery Counselor mmontgomery4@wcpss.net
David Lovin Teacher - World Language dlovin@wcpss.net
Beth Fearon SAP Counselor dfearon@wcpss.net
Emily Jessee Career Development Coordinator ejessee@wcpss.net

Ben Olin Assistant Principal bolin@wcpss.net
Jorge Pacheco Teacher- CTE jpachecosantiago@wcpss.net
Kathleen Daniel Teacher- Special Education kdaniel@wcpss.net

Ryan Potter Teacher-Visual Arts rpotter@wcpss.net
Diana Tarpley Teacher - Science dtarpley@wcpss.net
Lucinda Allen Parent Representative lwallen@wcpss.net 

                Mónica Delgado-García                 Teacher - World Language                     mdelgadogarcia@wcpss.net 
Alison Norris Media Specialist anorris@wcpss.net
Mary Newton Teacher - English mnewton4@wcpss.net

Brian Harrington Instructional Assistant bvharrington@wcpss.net


